TOURMALINE OIL CORP

TOURMALINE OIL CORP
ISIN:  CA89156V1067

Overview

2024/07/26 22:00:00

Price
59.86 CAD

Difference (2]

General attributes

WKN: 89156V106

0.76% (0.45)

ISIN CA89156V1067
Symbol TOU
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 14,030 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

59.76 CAD (100)
59.99 CAD (500)
59.61 CAD
59.88 CAD
58.83 CAD

59.41 CAD
59.616938 CAD
724,866
43,214,291.62
3,125
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Recent research
on sector
Date Headline Download
2024/07/26 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/07/25 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/07/24 2l Global Equity Ratings &,
2024/07/24 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/07/23 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
1/4


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=240836152
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA89156V1067&ID_NOTATION=
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399540
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c1b72789f48d6decb66fb1c3f82345de80227991bf4658062a1bd0b6c6f91b82&idfile=60749&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60749%2F2024-07-26%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=0e04ab92983594132&time=1722212491&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399289
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4b848695be8d6336fdab27fa44194b9130869acbb18eb4c2db65d386ebc989b9&idfile=60746&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60746%2F2024-07-25%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=f0efb2bf9fda0b50c&time=1722212491&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1ecc2e59ec567a61dd349aa056d6b4598f994359efd5edce786f3cc1972b5f3d&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a87e3bf7a2b739a22&time=1722212491&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=398995
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b0f7c8c633fe5bd47858e969a5ce7b0c193366a43ec51aa7844c44283cff1965&idfile=60738&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60738%2F2024-07-24%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=826a1ec3f2e639afd&time=1722212491&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=398763
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cda5cde6457b73128f9e940be5c77e11daed40d5bf26b6cb23cb831123210432&idfile=60733&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60733%2F2024-07-23%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=9069c003b6717ccef&time=1722212491&tool=RSC

TOURMALINE OIL CORP

Details

2024/07/26 22:00:00

Price
59.86 CAD

Difference

General attributes

(] 0.76% (0.45)

ISIN CA89156V1067
Symbol TOU
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 14,030 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 59.76 CAD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 59.99 CAD (500)
Open 59.61 CAD
High 59.88 CAD
Low 58.83 CAD
Close (prev. day) 59.41 CAD
VWAP 59.616938 CAD
Volume (pcs) 724,866
Trading volume 43,214,291.62
Number of trades 3,125
Last size 200
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -1.91% -14.76% +66.51%
Perf (abs.) -0.77 -6.86 +15.83
Beta 1.10 0.90 1.18
Volatility 2572 2497 35.67

CESKAS

spofitelna
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for TOURMALINE OIL CORP

Exchange [F] Date Time Price
Tradegate 2024/07/
26
Toronto Stock 2024/07/
Exchange 26
Stuttgart 2024/07/
26
Frankfurt 2024/07/
26
FINRA other OTC 2024/07/

(mio.)
22:26 39.87 EUR 0.00

22:00 59.86 CAD 43.21
11:05 39.55 EUR 0.00
08:05 39.52 EUR 0.00

21:51 43.23USD 0.38

Trading volume

60.28 CAD (1,482,085)
61.59 CAD (1,919,514)
63.94 CAD (2,093,512)
64.51 CAD (2,207,555)
69.25 CAD (2024/05/23)
53.45 CAD (2024/02/13)
74.21 CAD (2023/11/01)
53.45 CAD (2024/02/13)

Number of
trades

1

3,125

82
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=CA89156V1067
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40745932
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=75396083
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=41056037
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40893270

TOURMALINE OIL CORP

CESKAS

spofitelna

Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

26

2024/07/ 08:11 39.33 EUR 0.00
26

2024/07/ 08:02 39.54 EUR 0.00
26
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40893270
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=343794723
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40704970

TOURMALINE OIL CORP

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details

TOURMALINE OIL CORP.

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Michael L.
Rose

Allan J. Bush

Brian G.
Robinson

Colin Frostad
Drew E.

Tumbach
Earl H.

McKinnon
Katie Beck
Sarah Tait

Sherra Aspin

W. Scott Kirker

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Lucy Miller
Andrew
MacDonald
Brian Robinson
Christopher Lee
Janet Weiss

Jill Angevine
John Elick

Lee Baker

William
Armstrong

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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